Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Siemens DATA SHEET
6SE6440-2AB22-2BA1
Industrial automation components
Manufacturer Siemens
Catalog number 6se6440-2ab22-2ba1
Category Industrial automation components
Product type Industrial automation components
Status Active product
Technical specification
Weight 0.13 kgs
Voltage 230 V
Current 10.4 A
Product Type Drive
Horsepower 3 HP
Signal Type 230
Signal Level 230 V
Relay Specifications 230 VAC
Description
6SE6440-2AB22-2BA1 | Siemens, AC Drive, 1;3 Phase, 20.20 A (Input);10.40 A (Output), IP20
| Brand / Manufacturer: Siemens | product type: AC Drive | number of phases: 1;3 |
current rating: 20.20 A (Input);10.40 A (Output) | supply voltage: 200 to 240 V | power
classification: 2.20 kW | frequency classification: 47 to 63 Hz (Line);16000 Hz (Pulse) |
level of security: IP20 | minimum operating temperature: -10 °C | maximum working
temperature: +50 °C | Total length: 149.0 mm